IN-0006744

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 AGEN-C
(323) 263-1657
11/09/2023 09:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
11/10/2023 07:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Petersen Museum )
6060 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova
90036
Point of Contact : Anna Riffle
#(310)432-2496
Description Qtty Price Total
RENTAL
Coffee Tables - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White 9 $275.00 T $2,475.00
Striped
48"Diam X 22'H
Accent Table - Ibiza - Irregular Faux Grey Marble 4 $100.00 T $400.00
13"W x 13"L x 19'H
Accent Table - Ibiza - Irregular Faux White Marble 4 $100.00 T $400.00
13"W x 13"L x 19'H
Top Hats - Monaco - Black Velvet 2 $700.00 T $1,400.00
8' Diam
Bars - Metal Front 8" 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00
8'W x 29"L x 42'H
Accent Table - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White 7 $110.00 T $§770.00
14"Diam X 14"H
Accent Pillows - Cotton - Checkered W/ White Piping 5 $40.00 T $200.00
Lumbar
24"x12"
Total RENTAL $7,145.00
Services
Install 2 $350.00 $700.00
Strike 2 $350.00 $700.00
Truck + Gas Surcharge 1 $500.00 $500.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products: $7,145.00
N6 t&EnPriotdo’ detiveriestandmieéR*ups all invoices must be pay in full Tof2

Please readv the contract and <ian it
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$1,900.00
$428.70
$214.35
$610.90
($714.50)
$9,584.45
($9,520.14)
$64.31
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